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The mission of Einstein Schools is 
to nurture students to be 
academically STRONG as well as 
socially and emotionally resilient. 

 

 
 

CMO Email Directory as of 10/01/2020 
 
 
Last Name First Name Email Address Position Room 

Ancker Shimon shimon_ancker@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Special Projects STR 200 

Anthony Nakeveya nakeveya_anthony@einsteincharterschools.org Assistant to the CEO & Dir. of Accountability SF 2311 

Beyers Veronika veronika_beyers@einsteincharterschools.org Director of ELL STR 114 

Brazier Wiley wiley_brazier@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Instructional Technology STR 200 

Carr Amber amber_carr@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher Development Specialist SF/VDLE VDLE Lib 

Clark Jessica jessica_clark@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher Development Specialist MS/HS STR 115 

Collins LaKenya lakenya_collins@einsteincharterschools.org Chief Financial Officer SF 3321 

Daniels Ashley ashley_daniels@einsteincharterschools.org Chief Instructional Officer/SF Princpal SF 1216 

Dawson Dione dione_dawson@einsteincharterschools.org Special Education Coordinator SF 3322 

Fazande Shannon shannon_fazande@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Performance Management SF 3307 

Floyd David david_floyd@einsteincharterschools.org IT Support STR 253 

Goudeau Teisha teisha_goudeau@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Student Life SF 1217 

Gougis Alayna alayna_gougis@einsteincharterschools.org Payroll Manager SF 3309 

Harris LaDonna ladonna_harris@einsteincharterschools.org IT Support SF 1311 

Henley Amy amy_henley@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher Development Specialist SF/VDLE SF 1216 

Henry Dana dana_henry@einsteincharterschools.org Ex. Director of Institutional Advancement SF 2312 

Hoang Lorna lorna_hoang@einsteincharterschools.org District Test Coordinator SF 2308 

Johnson Tara tara_johnson@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Sp. Education & 504 Compliance STR 101 

Lacayo Johana johana_lacayo@einsteincharterschools.org CMO Coordinator/Parent Liaison SF 2305 

Lajoy Diane diane_lajoy@einsteincharterschools.org Special Education Clerk/Registrar SF 3322 

LeBlanc Christina christina_leblanc@einsteincharterschools.org Student Services and Data Manager STR 109 

Margolies Sarah sarah_margolies@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher Development Specialist SF/VDLE VDLE Lib 

McKenzie Michael michael_mckenzie@einsteincharterschools.org CEO SF 2311 

Moore Shaundra shaundra_moore@einsteincharterschools.org Business Manager SF 3309 

Nichols Rayquel rayquel_nichols@einsteincharterschools.org Grants Administration SF 3309 
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Nguyen Long long_nguyen@einsteincharterschools.org Executive Director of Operations SF 1311 

Norwood Brittney brittney_norwood@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Pupil Appraisal and Sp. Services SF 3322 

Raymond Sydni sydni_raymond@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Communications SF 2312 

Robair Jaucinthia jaucinthia_robair@einsteincharterschools.org Education Liaison SF 1217 

Romero Jancarlos jc_romero@einsteincharterschools.org Chief of Staff SF 2309 

Simon Andre andre_simon@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher Development Specialist MS/HS STR 210D 

Tran My my_tran@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Human Resources SF 2315 

Washington Natasha natasha_washington@einsteincharterschools.org Social Worker (Pupil Appraisal Team) SF 3322 

Williams Kimberly kimberly_williams@einsteincharterschools.org District Lead Teacher Development Specialist SF 3310 

 


